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ADRIANA MARRA DA SILVA LOPES  250200209  2,0  4,0  4,00  3,0 4,00  3,0  20,0

ADRIELE APARECIDA PINTO DE MELLO SANTOS  250200021  2,0  3,0  3,00  3,0 3,00  3,0  17,0

ADRIELY GONÇALVES DOS SANTOS FERREIRA  250200302  2,0  4,0  3,00  3,0 3,00  3,0  18,0

ALANNA DA SILVA OLIVEIRA  250200360  2,0  4,0  3,00  3,0 3,00  2,0  17,0

ALESSANDRA DA SILVA VERÍSSIMO  250200260  2,0  4,0  3,00  2,0 3,00  2,0  16,0

ALINE CORREIA DOS SANTOS  250200261  2,0  4,0  4,00  3,0 4,00  3,0  20,0

ALINE PARDIM GOUVEIA  250200408  2,0  4,0  4,00  3,0 3,00  3,0  19,0

ALINE RIBEIRO DE CARVALHO  250200156  2,0  4,0  4,00  3,0 3,00  3,0  19,0

AMANDA DOS SANTOS MAGALHÃES MARQUES  250200153  2,0  4,0  3,00  3,0 3,00  3,0  18,0

ANA APARECIDA BENTO  250200184  2,0  4,0  4,00  3,0 3,00  3,0  19,0

ANA CLAUDIA BARBOSA DA SILVA  250200113  2,0  3,0  4,00  3,0 3,00  3,0  18,0

ANA FLÁVIA DE ALMEIDA  250200399  2,0  4,0  4,00  3,0 4,00  3,0  20,0

ANA LÚCIA DE OLIVEIRA MENDES  250200204  2,0  4,0  4,00  3,0 4,00  3,0  20,0

ANA LUÍSA GONZAGA DE CASTRO  250200072  1,0  4,0  3,00  3,0 3,00  2,0  16,0

ANA MARIA BATISTA SIQUEIRA  250200297  1,0  3,0  4,00  3,0 4,00  3,0  18,0

ANA MARIA CAMPOS  250200015  2,0  4,0  4,00  3,0 4,00  3,0  20,0

ANA MARIA REINALDO DA SILVA  250200105  1,0  4,0  4,00  3,0 3,00  3,0  18,0

ANA PAULA SILVA ROSA GONÇALVES  250200101  1,0  4,0  3,00  3,0 3,00  3,0  17,0

ANDREA MARTINS DA SILVA OLIVEIRA  250200269  2,0  4,0  4,00  3,0 4,00  3,0  20,0

ANGELA PAES FERNANDES  250200017  2,0  4,0  4,00  3,0 4,00  3,0  20,0

BÁRBARA LEANDRO DE OLIVEIRA TEIXEIRA MARRA  250200053  2,0  4,0  4,00  3,0 3,00  3,0  19,0

BEATRIZ DOS SANTOS VAZ DE ALMEIDA  250200108  1,0  3,0  3,00  3,0 3,00  3,0  16,0

BRENDA DE SOUZA RODRIGUES FERREIRA  250200010  2,0  4,0  3,00  3,0 4,00  3,0  19,0

CAROLINE BRANQUINHO GONÇALVES  250200013  2,0  4,0  4,00  3,0 4,00  3,0  20,0

CAROLINE COSTA SOARES GOMIDE  250200447  2,0  3,0  4,00  3,0 3,00  3,0  18,0

CLAUDIA FERNANDES COUTO  250200103  2,0  3,0  4,00  3,0 4,00  3,0  19,0

CLAUDIANA TAVARES DA COSTA DUARTE  250200147  1,0  3,0  3,00  3,0 3,00  2,0  15,0

CLEIDIANE LEMOS DA CUNHA  250200296  2,0  3,0  4,00  3,0 4,00  3,0  19,0

CLEONICE LOPES DE MELLO MARINS  250200258  2,0  4,0  4,00  3,0 3,00  3,0  19,0

CRISTIANE APARECIDA ALVES DA SILVA  250200462  2,0  4,0  4,00  3,0 4,00  3,0  20,0

CRISTINA AUXILIADORA  RIBEIRO ROSA  250200312  2,0  4,0  4,00  3,0 4,00  3,0  20,0

CYNTHIA KARLA VITAL DE LIMA MELO  250200381  2,0  4,0  4,00  3,0 4,00  3,0  20,0

DAIANE EVELIN DOS SANTOS ASSUNCAO DO VALE  250200442  2,0  4,0  4,00  3,0 4,00  3,0  20,0

DAIANY MONTEIRO CARVALHO  250200034  2,0  4,0  3,00  3,0 4,00  3,0  19,0

DANIELA CABRAL DE ARAUJO  250200207  2,0  4,0  4,00  3,0 4,00  3,0  20,0

DANIELE VAZ CORREA CARDOSO  250200282  2,0  4,0  4,00  3,0 3,00  3,0  19,0

DÉBORA CARLA DE SOUZA CARVALHO  250200058  2,0  4,0  3,00  3,0 3,00  3,0  18,0

DEBORAH DOS SANTOS OLIVEIRA  250200025  2,0  4,0  3,00  3,0 3,00  3,0  18,0

DENISSY ALVES DE OLIVEIRA SILVA  250200412  2,0  4,0  3,00  3,0 3,00  3,0  18,0

DIEGO DA SILVA ALMEIDA  250200014  2,0  4,0  4,00  3,0 4,00  3,0  20,0

DIFANY MARIA BARBOSA DE SOUSA  250200237  2,0  3,0  4,00  3,0 4,00  3,0  19,0

EDILANA FERREIRA DE CASTRO  250200234  2,0  4,0  3,00  3,0 3,00  3,0  18,0

EDUARDA MESQUITA SILVA  250200238  2,0  4,0  4,00  3,0 4,00  3,0  20,0

ELAINE TEIXEIRA LEITE  250200076  1,0  4,0  3,00  3,0 3,00  3,0  17,0
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ELIETE FAVORITTO FERREIRA  250200190  2,0  4,0  3,00  3,0 4,00  3,0  19,0

ÉRICA AFONSO PEREIRA SANTANA  250200236  2,0  4,0  4,00  3,0 4,00  3,0  20,0

ERICK DE OLIVEIRA CAMARGO  250200110  2,0  4,0  4,00  3,0 4,00  3,0  20,0

ERIKA  SABRINA DE OLIVEIRA SILVA  250200181  2,0  4,0  4,00  3,0 4,00  3,0  20,0

EUDOXIA RIBEIRO CORDEIRO RESENDE  250200306  2,0  4,0  3,00  3,0 3,00  3,0  18,0

EULINA MARIA CHAVEIRO COSTA RESENDE GUERRA  250200305  2,0  3,0  4,00  3,0 4,00  3,0  19,0

EVA APARECIDA  DE ALECRIM  250200151  1,0  3,0  3,00  3,0 3,00  3,0  16,0

EVA MARIA NERES DA SILVA  250200268  2,0  4,0  3,00  3,0 3,00  3,0  18,0

EVANILDES DIAS ROBERTO DA SILVA  250200212  2,0  4,0  4,00  3,0 4,00  3,0  20,0

FABIANA APARECIDA DA SILVA SANTOS  250200433  2,0  4,0  4,00  3,0 3,00  3,0  19,0

FERNANDA KELY DE OLIVEIRA SILVA  250200045  1,0  3,0  4,00  3,0 4,00  3,0  18,0

FERNANDA SILVA DOS SANTOS  250200083  2,0  4,0  4,00  3,0 4,00  3,0  20,0

FRANCIELLE LUIZA DA SILVA PIVA  250200313  1,0  4,0  3,00  3,0 3,00  3,0  17,0

FRANCIELY DE ARAUJO BATISTA  250200334  2,0  4,0  4,00  3,0 4,00  3,0  20,0

FRANCILANA DA SILVA FELIX MOREIRA  250200043  2,0  4,0  3,00  3,0 4,00  3,0  19,0

FRANCOISE DA SILVA MEIRELES  250200262  2,0  4,0  3,00  3,0 4,00  3,0  19,0

GABRIELLY DE LIMA QUEIROZ  250200304  2,0  3,0  3,00  3,0 4,00  3,0  18,0

GABRIELY FONSECA DE OLIVEIRA  250200018  2,0  4,0  4,00  3,0 4,00  3,0  20,0

GEOVANA RODOVALHO DE OLIVEIRA CAIXETA  250200301  1,0  2,0  0,00  1,5 4,00  1,5  10,0

GIGLIANE LUCIENE GOMES DA SILVIA  250200390  2,0  3,0  4,00  3,0 4,00  3,0  19,0

GISELE PATRÍCIA DE OLIVEIRA  250200271  2,0  3,0  3,00  3,0 4,00  3,0  18,0

GISELLE FERNANDA DA SILVA REZENDE  250200130  2,0  4,0  3,00  3,0 4,00  3,0  19,0

IRAILDE RODRIGUES MELO POMPEU  250200310  1,0  4,0  3,00  3,0 3,00  2,0  16,0

ÍSIS LOZANO DA SILVA ALVES  250200449  1,0  3,0  2,00  3,0 3,00  2,0  14,0

IVONARIA NUNES SOARES  250200066  2,0  4,0  4,00  3,0 3,00  2,0  18,0

IVONETE NATALIA FAUSTINO DE OLIVEIRA  250200363  2,0  4,0  4,00  3,0 4,00  3,0  20,0

JACQUELINE ABRÃO RODRIGUES BRANQUINHO MENEZES  250200294  2,0  4,0  4,00  3,0 3,00  3,0  19,0

JAQUELINE MOREIRA DE SOUZA FERREIRA  250200326  2,0  4,0  4,00  3,0 4,00  3,0  20,0

JEISSIANE DE MELO COSTA  250200293  2,0  4,0  4,00  3,0 4,00  3,0  20,0

JENE FARNEY MARQUES  250200136  2,0  4,0  4,00  3,0 3,00  3,0  19,0

JÉSSICA EMÍDIO  250200197  2,0  4,0  4,00  3,0 4,00  3,0  20,0

JESSICA FERREIRA DE OLIVEIRA  250200311  2,0  4,0  3,00  3,0 4,00  3,0  19,0

JESSICA MELO COSTA  250200201  2,0  4,0  4,00  3,0 4,00  3,0  20,0

JESSICA MOREIRA LOPES CARDOSO  250200254  2,0  4,0  4,00  3,0 4,00  3,0  20,0

JOANA D ARC GONCALVES DA PAZ  250200127  2,0  4,0  3,00  3,0 4,00  3,0  19,0

JORLENE APARECIDA CASSIMIRO  250200112  2,0  4,0  4,00  3,0 4,00  3,0  20,0

JOSIANE MAGALHÃES DE MELO  250200404  2,0  4,0  3,00  3,0 4,00  3,0  19,0

JOSIMAR DEMARTINE DE OLIVEIRA GUALBERTO  250200050  2,0  4,0  3,00  3,0 3,00  3,0  18,0

JOVANA SOUZA GOMES  250200267  2,0  4,0  4,00  3,0 4,00  3,0  20,0

JULIANA CARNEIRO GUERINO SCIENÇA  250200333  2,0  4,0  4,00  3,0 4,00  3,0  20,0

JULIENY CHRISTINE DOS SANTOS ALVES FERREIRA  250200069  2,0  3,0  4,00  3,0 4,00  3,0  19,0

KARHIS BERNARDO DE MELO  250200078  2,0  4,0  4,00  3,0 4,00  3,0  20,0

KARINE CRISTINA DA SILVA COSTA TRONCHA  250200081  2,0  4,0  3,00  3,0 3,00  3,0  18,0

KATHLEE ELOIZE FRAGAS SANTOS  250200170  2,0  4,0  4,00  3,0 4,00  3,0  20,0
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KENYA MARIA DE OLIVEIRA  250200253  1,0  4,0  3,00  3,0 4,00  3,0  18,0

KEROLAYNE DE OLIVEIRA MACEDO  250200438  2,0  4,0  4,00  3,0 4,00  3,0  20,0

LANA THAIS MOREIRA VAZ  250200332  2,0  4,0  3,00  3,0 4,00  3,0  19,0

LARISSA GONCALVES MARTINS SILVA  250200400  2,0  4,0  3,00  3,0 4,00  3,0  19,0

LEANDRO FREIRE XAVIER  250200163  2,0  4,0  4,00  3,0 4,00  3,0  20,0

LEILA PAULA DE OLIVEIRA  250200036  2,0  4,0  4,00  3,0 4,00  3,0  20,0

LEILAMAR RODRIGUES DE OLIVEIRA COIMBRA  250200420  2,0  4,0  3,00  3,0 3,00  3,0  18,0

LEONARDO FONSECA SEVERO  250200385  1,0  4,0  3,00  3,0 3,00  3,0  17,0

LÍBIA APARECIDA PEREIRA SOUZA  250200215  2,0  3,0  4,00  3,0 4,00  3,0  19,0

LÍDIA MARIA MORAIS MONTEIRO LAMIM  250200250  2,0  3,0  4,00  3,0 4,00  3,0  19,0

LIDIANE MÔNICA PIRES CARDOSO  250200256  2,0  4,0  3,00  3,0 3,00  3,0  18,0

LILIANE APARECIDA DE MORAIS CAIXETA  250200259  2,0  4,0  4,00  3,0 4,00  3,0  20,0

LÍVEA DIVINA VAZ RIBEIRO  250200340  2,0  4,0  4,00  3,0 4,00  3,0  20,0

LOIANY GONÇALVES COSTA  250200067  2,0  3,0  4,00  3,0 4,00  3,0  19,0

LORRINE CARVALHO COSTA MACHADO  250200011  2,0  4,0  3,00  3,0 4,00  3,0  19,0

LUANA CRISTINA LOBO FRAGAS MENDES  250200458  2,0  4,0  3,00  3,0 4,00  3,0  19,0

LUANE CARDOSO HABERMANN  250200084  2,0  4,0  4,00  3,0 4,00  3,0  20,0

LÚCIA DE FÁTIMA SOUSA DOS REIS CALDEIRA  250200308  2,0  4,0  3,00  3,0 4,00  3,0  19,0

LUCIANA NEVES MARTINS DE LIMA  250200243  2,0  4,0  4,00  3,0 4,00  3,0  20,0

LUCIANA QUEIROZ DE MELO  250200214  2,0  4,0  4,00  3,0 4,00  3,0  20,0

LUCIARA CORREIA BARBOSA  250200064  1,0  3,0  3,00  3,0 4,00  3,0  17,0

LUCIENE CRISTINA DIAS  250200192  2,0  4,0  4,00  3,0 4,00  3,0  20,0

LUCIENE MARIA MENDONÇA  250200257  2,0  4,0  4,00  3,0 4,00  3,0  20,0

LUDIMILA SILVA QUEIROZ  250200336  2,0  4,0  4,00  3,0 4,00  3,0  20,0

LUDMILA SERJONI MORAIS  250200456  2,0  4,0  4,00  3,0 4,00  3,0  20,0

LUDYMILLA NUNES COELHO DE ARAUJO  250200346  2,0  4,0  4,00  3,0 4,00  3,0  20,0

LUENIA PEREIRA MACEDO GALDINO  250200401  2,0  4,0  4,00  3,0 4,00  3,0  20,0

LUSENI RIBEIRO DE ARAUJO  250200218  2,0  3,0  3,00  3,0 3,00  3,0  17,0

MAIZA DE SOUZA RODRIGUES  250200028  2,0  4,0  4,00  3,0 4,00  3,0  20,0

MARCELA LOPES SANTOS  250200041  2,0  4,0  3,00  3,0 4,00  3,0  19,0

MARESSA CASTILHO DE PAULA E SILVA  250200364  2,0  4,0  4,00  3,0 4,00  3,0  20,0

MARGARETE DE OLIVEIRA PAES MENDONÇA  250200135  2,0  4,0  3,00  3,0 4,00  3,0  19,0

MARIA ABADIA GONÇALVES MARTINS  250200328  1,0  3,0  3,00  0,0 0,00  0,0  7,0

MARIA APARECIDA DE SOUSA XAVIER  250200303  2,0  3,0  3,00  3,0 3,00  2,0  16,0

MARIA DE FÁTIMA VIEIRA  250200337  1,0  4,0  3,00  3,0 3,00  3,0  17,0

MARIA HELENA FERREIRA DOS SANTOS  250200114  2,0  4,0  3,00  3,0 4,00  3,0  19,0

MARIA HELENA FERREIRA GONÇALVES  250200074  2,0  4,0  4,00  3,0 4,00  3,0  20,0

MARIA JOSÉ FERREIRA DE NUCENA  250200371  2,0  4,0  3,00  3,0 4,00  3,0  19,0

MARIA JOSE MARRA SAMPAIO  250200140  1,0  4,0  3,00  3,0 3,00  3,0  17,0

MARIA SAMARA FERREIRA GOMES  250200273  2,0  4,0  4,00  3,0 4,00  3,0  20,0

MARIA TEREZA DE QUEIROZ  250200314  2,0  4,0  3,00  3,0 4,00  3,0  19,0

MARIANA RIBEIRO DOS REIS  250200007  2,0  4,0  4,00  3,0 4,00  3,0  20,0

MARÍLIA CAMPOS GONÇALVES RIBEIRO  250200088  2,0  4,0  3,00  3,0 4,00  3,0  19,0

MARINA SOARES SANTANA  250200362  1,0  4,0  3,00  3,0 4,00  3,0  18,0
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MARISA JOANA PEREIRA COSTA  250200352  2,0  4,0  3,00  3,0 4,00  3,0  19,0

MARISANGELA DOS SANTOS MATEUS  250200264  2,0  4,0  4,00  3,0 4,00  3,0  20,0

MARIZA MARQUES DE OLIVEIRA  250200160  2,0  4,0  4,00  3,0 3,00  3,0  19,0

MICHELLE DE ARAUJO BORGES  250200280  2,0  4,0  4,00  3,0 4,00  3,0  20,0

MICKAELLY BEZERRA DA SILVA DUARTE  250200052  2,0  4,0  4,00  3,0 4,00  3,0  20,0

MIKAELY ARAUJO MELO  250200366  2,0  4,0  4,00  3,0 4,00  3,0  20,0

MÍRIAM DE FÁTIMA CONTART E SOUZA  250200323  2,0  4,0  3,00  3,0 3,00  3,0  18,0

MIRIAN MENDES DA SILVA  250200186  2,0  4,0  4,00  3,0 4,00  3,0  20,0

MONIQUE LIMA DA SILVA SANTOS  250200167  2,0  4,0  3,00  3,0 3,00  3,0  18,0

NAIANNE SOARES DE OLIVEIRA  250200168  2,0  4,0  4,00  3,0 4,00  3,0  20,0

NARA CRISTINA MARTINS  250200307  2,0  4,0  4,00  3,0 4,00  3,0  20,0

NARA NÚBIA GONÇALVES RIBEIRO  250200379  2,0  4,0  4,00  3,0 4,00  3,0  20,0

NARA RUBIA REZENDE RODRIGUES  250200026  1,0  4,0  4,00  2,0 3,00  3,0  17,0

NATÁLIA VASCONCELOS FILIPPINI CHAVES SORRENTINI  250200287  2,0  4,0  4,00  3,0 4,00  3,0  20,0

NATHALIE HELENA FERREIRA  250200188  1,0  4,0  3,00  3,0 3,00  3,0  17,0

NEIRE MARIA RODRIGUES  250200157  2,0  4,0  4,00  3,0 4,00  3,0  20,0

NIELLY SILVA DE CARVALHO CASTRO  250200357  2,0  4,0  3,00  3,0 4,00  3,0  19,0

NUBIA CLAUDIA CAMILA DA SILVA  250200411  2,0  4,0  3,00  3,0 3,00  3,0  18,0

NÚBIA CRISTINA MARQUES  250200009  2,0  4,0  4,00  3,0 4,00  3,0  20,0

PAMELLA GRAZIELE SILVA  250200244  2,0  4,0  3,00  3,0 4,00  3,0  19,0

PATRÍCIA PEREIRA DA COSTA BATISTA  250200194  2,0  4,0  4,00  3,0 4,00  3,0  20,0

POLIANA ALVES BATISTA BORGES  250200265  2,0  4,0  4,00  3,0 4,00  3,0  20,0

POLLYANNA CAETANO  250200413  1,0  4,0  3,00  3,0 4,00  3,0  18,0

PRISCILA DE FREITAS VALENTIM  250200316  2,0  4,0  4,00  3,0 3,00  3,0  19,0

PRISCILLA ALVES DE ALMEIDA SANTOS  250200126  2,0  4,0  4,00  3,0 4,00  3,0  20,0

PRISCILLA ROCHA BERTONZIN  250200322  2,0  4,0  3,00  3,0 4,00  3,0  19,0

RAFAELA MESQUITA SILVA  250200239  2,0  4,0  4,00  3,0 4,00  3,0  20,0

RAIANE DE CASTRO PEREIRA  250200331  1,0  4,0  3,00  3,0 4,00  3,0  18,0

RAQUEL APARECIDA FELIPE MENDES  250200359  2,0  4,0  4,00  3,0 4,00  3,0  20,0

RAQUEL APARECIDA REZENDE  250200317  2,0  4,0  4,00  3,0 4,00  3,0  20,0

REGIANE CARVALHO DOS SANTOS  250200396  2,0  4,0  4,00  3,0 4,00  3,0  20,0

REGINA AP GARCIA PELEGRINO  250200235  2,0  4,0  4,00  3,0 4,00  3,0  20,0

RENATA CRISTINA BARBOSA JACINTO SILVA  250200419  2,0  4,0  3,00  3,0 4,00  3,0  19,0

RENATA SAMPAIO LIMA DE MELLO  250200233  2,0  4,0  3,00  3,0 4,00  3,0  19,0

ROSANA APARECIDA CAMPOS  250200295  2,0  3,0  4,00  3,0 4,00  3,0  19,0

ROSANA DE JESUS DO VALE  250200286  2,0  4,0  4,00  3,0 4,00  3,0  20,0

ROSANGELA GONÇALVES  250200252  2,0  4,0  4,00  3,0 4,00  3,0  20,0

ROSICLEIA ALVES DOS SANTOS  250200176  1,0  4,0  3,00  3,0 3,00  3,0  17,0

ROSIMARY LUIZ GONÇALVES  250200277  2,0  4,0  3,00  0,0 0,00  0,0  9,0

RUBIA CRISTINA BATISTA LARA CARDOSO  250200012  2,0  4,0  4,00  3,0 4,00  3,0  20,0

SANDRA APARECIDA RODRIGUES  250200205  2,0  4,0  3,00  3,0 3,00  3,0  18,0

SANDRO GARCIA LOPES  250200321  2,0  4,0  4,00  3,0 4,00  3,0  20,0

SILVIA SILVA ANDRADE  250200061  2,0  4,0  4,00  3,0 3,00  3,0  19,0

SIMONE DA SILVA OLIVEIRA  250200150  1,0  4,0  3,00  3,0 3,00  2,0  16,0
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SUELI DA SILVA ARCANJO  250200410  1,0  3,0  3,00  0,0 0,00  0,0  7,0

TAINARA HOLANDA DE OLIVEIRA MENDES  250200387  2,0  4,0  3,00  3,0 3,00  3,0  18,0

TALITA LIMA FERREIRA  250200372  2,0  4,0  4,00  3,0 3,00  2,0  18,0

TAMIRES DINIZ FERREIRA  250200128  2,0  4,0  3,00  3,0 4,00  3,0  19,0

TÂNIA HONORIO DE MELO  250200202  2,0  4,0  4,00  3,0 3,00  3,0  19,0

TATIANA LUDOVINA VIEIRA MENDES  250200406  2,0  4,0  3,00  3,0 4,00  3,0  19,0

TATIANA RETTENMAIER DE PAULA  250200049  2,0  4,0  4,00  3,0 4,00  3,0  20,0

TATIANE APARECIDA CAMILO LEMOS ANDRADE  250200345  2,0  3,0  3,00  0,0 0,00  0,0  8,0

TATIANE NEVES DA MOTA  250200405  2,0  4,0  3,00  3,0 3,00  3,0  18,0

TATIANY MARTINS DE MIRANDA  250200031  2,0  4,0  3,00  3,0 3,00  3,0  18,0

TAYNARA DANIELE RODRIGUES  250200134  1,0  3,0  3,00  0,0 0,00  0,0  7,0

THACIA MARINA PEREIRA MARTINS  250200144  2,0  4,0  4,00  3,0 4,00  3,0  20,0

THAIS APARECIDA REZENDE SOUZA  250200430  2,0  4,0  4,00  3,0 4,00  3,0  20,0

THAIS MONTEIRO DA SILVA  250200006  2,0  4,0  4,00  3,0 4,00  3,0  20,0

THATIANE DE CASTRO GONÇALVES  250200437  2,0  4,0  3,00  3,0 3,00  3,0  18,0

THAYNA GABRYELLE SILVA  250200039  2,0  4,0  4,00  3,0 4,00  3,0  20,0

VANESSA FERREIRA GOMES  250200255  2,0  3,0  3,00  3,0 3,00  3,0  17,0

VANESSA MURIELLEN BORGES FRANÇA  250200325  2,0  3,0  4,00  3,0 4,00  3,0  19,0

VÂNIA MOREIRA CARVALHO  250200079  2,0  4,0  4,00  3,0 4,00  3,0  20,0

VANILDA ROSA MOREIRA GONDIM  250200251  2,0  4,0  4,00  3,0 3,00  3,0  19,0

VANILDA TEREZINHA DA COSTA XAVIER  250200241  2,0  4,0  4,00  3,0 4,00  3,0  20,0

VANUSA GONÇALVES DA SILVA  250200191  2,0  4,0  3,00  3,0 3,00  3,0  18,0

VILDA PIRES DE OLIVEIRA FURTUNATO  250200217  2,0  4,0  3,00  3,0 4,00  3,0  19,0

VIVIANE APARECIDA MENDES DA CUNHA GARCIA  250200221  2,0  3,0  4,00  3,0 4,00  3,0  19,0

VIVIANE APARECIDA RIBEIRO DA SILVA OLIVEIRA  250200288  2,0  4,0  3,00  3,0 4,00  3,0  19,0

WALTER DE OLIVEIRA NETO  250200276  2,0  4,0  4,00  3,0 4,00  3,0  20,0

WELLYHANE FRANÇA NASCIMENTO  250200068  2,0  3,0  3,00  3,0 3,00  3,0  17,0

WILCKER PEREIRA SILVA DORAZIO  250200427  2,0  4,0  4,00  3,0 3,00  3,0  19,0

WILZA APARECIDA DA SILVA  250200109  2,0  4,0  4,00  3,0 3,00  3,0  19,0

Total:  205
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